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NOTIFICATION 09/2024

: 09 May 2024

Talian Perkhidmatan:
Telefon : 03-2288 8815
03-2288 8816
03-2288 8817
Hunting : 03-2287 6666
Faks 1 03-2288 8819

: ALL REGISTERED VALUERS, APPRAISERS, ESTATE AGENTS AND
PROPERTY MANAGERS;
PROBATIONARY VALUERS, PROBATIONARY ESTATE AGENTS, AND
PROBATIONARY PROPERTY MANAGERS;
FIRM AND NEGOTIATORS.

Dear Sir / Madam,

NEW DESIGNATION OF THE STAFF FOR THE BOARD OF VALUERS, APPRAISERS, ESTATE
AGENTS AND PROPERTY MANAGERS OFFICE

Kindly send to their email addresses respectively for any queries.

Please be informed that this is the list of the staff together with their job scope.

:
\
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No Department Email Addresses Staff In-Charge |
hr@lppeh.gov.my
Administration & info@lppeh.gov.my
Human Resources
sharifah@lppeh.gov.my Sharifah
azizi@lppeh.gov.my AZizi
2. account@lppeh.gov.my
fiza@lppeh.gov.my Hafizah
Account izan@Ilppeh.gov.my Irzan
noor@lppeh.gov.my Noor
irene@lppeh.gov.my Irene
3. renrenewdl@Ilppeh.gov.my
Negotiator nccren@lppeh.gov.my
(NCC & CDP) rentag@lppeh.gov.my
ahmad@Ippeh.gov.my Ahmad
seela@Ippeh.gov.my Seela
safinaz@lppeh.gov.my Safinaz
izzwan@|ppeh.gov.my lzzwan

A-19-13A, Level 19, Tower A, Menara UOA Bangsar, No. 5, Jalan Bangsar Utama 1,

59000 Kuala Lumpur.



4. | Probationary & TPC
Interview Valuer simone@lppeh.gov.my Simonne
ashikin@lppeh.gov.my Norashikin
Estate Agent wan@lppeh.gov.my Wan Fazly
Property Managers nurul@Ilppeh.gov.my Nurul Husna
5. | Registered Valuers, nita@lppeh.gov.my Fepreyenita
Appraisers, Estate Agents
Registered Property hamizah@Ippeh.gov.my Hamizah
Managers
6. | New Firms, change of hafiz@lppeh.gov.my Hafizuddin
address, search & renewal | hafezam@lppeh.gov.my Hafezam
of registered firm
7. complaint@lppeh.gov.my
legal@lppeh.gov.my
Legal matters & complaint | faizi@lppeh.gov.my Faizi
marwan@lppeh.gov.my Marwan
sarvin@Ippeh.gov.my Sarvin
nishalini@lppeh.gov.my Nishalini
shamala@Ippeh.gov.my Shamala
8. fairuz@lppeh.gov.my Fairuz
Investigation daim@I|ppeh.gov.my Daim
rasul@lppeh.gov.my Rasul
john@Ippeh.gov.my John Melvin
9. | Continuing Professional
Development (CPD)
Qrganiser nita@lppeh.gov.my Fepreyenita
Individual
10. bis-support@lppeh.gov.my
BIS System Jayni@lppeh.gov.my Jayniswary
farhan@Ippeh.gov.my Ahmad Farhan
11. | Reception reception@Ippeh.gov.my Adawiyah
Syira
12. | Examination nurul@Ippeh.gov.my Nurul Husna




13.

Accreditation

accreditation@Ippeh.gov.my

ummu@Ippeh.gov.my

Ummu

Please be guided accordingly.

Thank you.

Youri %i’rhfully,

PAM
Regi

rar

AWIARIE JEROME ANTHONY

BOARD OF VALUERS, APPRAISERS, ESTATE AGENTS
AN PROPERTY MANAGERS




